
The Maker's Collection: URBAN

Industrial Urban is available in the same shapes as new design Harvest Norse, narrow rimmed plates, coupe 
rounds and rectangles, giving the option to mix and match between the collections to create individual looks.



T E C H N O L O G Y  &  M A T E R I A L

D
I

N
N

E
R

W
A

R
E

1 3

The Maker's Collection: URBAN   VITRIFIED CER AMIC

On Demand

FN553 
FN461

Lamp Black
Steel Grey

 Narrow Rim 
Plate 

7”  
1 Dz. 

FN555 
FN462

Lamp Black
Steel Grey

 Narrow Rim 
Plate 

6” 
1 Dz.  

 FN552 
FN460

Lamp Black
Steel Grey

Narrow Rim 
Plate

8”
1 Dz. 



FN549 
FN457 

Lamp Black
Steel Grey

Narrow Rim 
Plate

11” 
1 Dz. 

FN550
FN458

Lamp Black
Steel Grey

 Narrow Rim 
Plate 

10” 
1 Dz. 

FN551 
FN459 

Lamp Black
Steel Grey

 Narrow Rim 
Plate

9”
1 Dz.



FN556 
FN463

Lamp Black
Steel Grey

 Coupe Bowl 
9 33⁄44”  40 oz. 

1 Dz.  



FN557 
FN464

Lamp Black
Steel Grey

 Coupe Bowl 
7 11⁄44”  15 oz. 

1 Dz.  


FN559
FN465

Lamp Black
Steel Grey

Deep Coupe 
Plate 

11”  
1 Dz.  

FN560
FN466

Lamp Black
Steel Grey

Deep Coupe 
Plate 

10”  
1 Dz.  



FN562
FN468

Lamp Black
Steel Grey

Organic 
Rectangular 

Plate
13 55⁄88” x 6 11⁄44”      

6 pc.

On Demand
FN561
FN467

Lamp Black
Steel Grey

Organic 
Rectangular 

Plate
10 55⁄88” x 6 11⁄44”      

1 Dz.

Made in
England

5 YEAR
EDGE CHIP

WARRANTY

Individuality
through print




